INDIANA COUNTY COMMISSIONERS/REGULAR MEETING

JUNE 9, 2021/ 10:30 A.M.

AGENDA ITEMS

(Please silence cell phones)

1.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.
21.

ROLL CALL

O R. Michael Keith

O Robin Gorman

Q Sherene Hess

PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE
APPROVE MINUTES...MAY 26, 2021

PUBLIC COMMENT
Anyone making public comment will be limited to 3 minutes.

EXECUTIVE SESSIONS
There were no Executive Sessions.

COVID 19 UPDATE

PROCLAMATION...COVID 19 VACCINE MONTH
PROCLAMATION...INDIANA COUNTY READY
PROCLAMATION...JUNETEENTH

INDIANA COUNTY LOCAL HOUSING TRUST FUND — VETERANS PARSONAGE ACCESSIBILITY
PROJECT

ICCAP EMERGENCY SOLUTIONS GANT (ESG) AND ESG-CV) PROGRAM VENDOR SERVICES
CONTRACTS / PLANNING

COOPERATION AGREEMENT...INDIANA COUNTY COMMUNITY ACTION PROGRAM (HSDF) / DEPT
OF HUMAN SERVICES

CONTRCT...INDIANA COUNTY COMMUNITY ACTION PROGRAM (HOMELESS ASSISTANCE
PROGRAM) / DEPT OF HUMAN SERVICES

GRANT APPLICATION...DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE COMPREHENSIVE OPIOID, STIMULANT AND
SUBSTANCE ABUSE SITE BASED PROGRAM / PROBATION

GRANT APPLICATION...COUNTY DIVERSIONARY GRANT / PROBATION
CONTRACT...JEFFERSON COUNTY JUVENILE COURT DETENTION FACILITY / PROBATION
ENGAGEMENT AGREEMENT...MCNEES WALLACE & NURICK, LLC

COURTHOUSE CLOSED ON MONDAY, JUNE 14, 2021 IN OBSERVANCE OF THE FLAG DAY
HOLIDAY

OTHER BUSINESS
NEXT REGULAR MEETING...JUNE 23, 2021
ADJOURNMENT



